
Resultat Utmanaren 17/11

Gren 1, 100 Medley Damer Start: 08:30 Tid

Bana Heat 1

0 Ella Lindskog 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:45:01

1 Klara Mossberg 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:24:52

2 Lykke Högblom 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:51:07

3 Majken Tegeroth 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:40:89

4 Ofelia Svan 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:47:15

Gren 2 100 Medley Herarr Start: 08:33

Bana Heat 1

0 Måns Linden 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:48:51

1 Advan Sajdovic 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:46:46

2 Haroun Abdul Aziz 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:33:59

3 Rayan Abdul Aziz 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:38:09

4 Henri Nordh Dubois 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:39:09

5 Viggo Lunneland 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:42:09

Gren 3, 200m medley mix Start 08:36

Bana Heat 1

1 Sigrid Öhman 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 02:51:52

2 Tomothy Drew 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 03:02,0

Gren 5, 25m fjärilsim Mix Start 08:40

Bana Heat 1

0 Gustav Bottenmark 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 30:19

1 Kirill Zaiets 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 36:32

2 Beatrice Lissledal 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 43:15

4 Dylan Berntsson Ribon 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 31:75

Bana Heat 2

0 Joel Stalfors 2011 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 24:84

1 Maximilian Stenqvist 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 39:09

2 Mercedes Lissledal 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 44:52

3 Oscar Voronoj 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 31:09

4 Stina Samuelsson 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 34:21

Bana Heat 3

0 Albusher Hammadh 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:84

3 Lowisa Ferm Jingwall 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 29:25

4 Martina Larsson 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 27:90

bana Heat 4

0 Elias Högblom 2011 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 27:96

2 Torbjörn Engström 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:00

3 Advan Sajdovic 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 23:32

4 Vincent Svenblad 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 30:75

bana Heat 5

0 Ella Lindskog 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 24:58

1 Lykke Högblom 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:60

2 Ofelia Svan 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:21

3 Anton Carlsson 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:22



4 Emmeth Passbo 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:00

Gren 6, 50m fjärilsim Start 08:50

bana Heat 1

0 Måns Linden 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 52:59

1 Haroun Abdul Aziz 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 41:95

2 Rayan Abdul Aziz 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 43:12

3 Henri Nordh Dubois 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 45:19

4 Klara Mossberg 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 39:46

5 Viggo Lunneland 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 51:51

bana Gren 7, 100m fjärilsim Start 08:52

Heat 1

1 Sigrid Öhman 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:29:16

Gren 11, 25m ryggsim Start 08:55

Bana Heat 1

0 Axel Söderberg 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 38:82

1 Filippa Rydingsvärd 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 47:89

2 Nabila Abdi 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 46:14

3 Oskar Karlsson 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 39:83

4 Samir Abdi 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 40:90

5 Wilmer Wälsjö 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 42:52

Bana Heat 2

0 Elsa Pajic Salja 2018 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 43:19

1 Majken Sanftleben 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 42:78

2 Sasha Lunneland 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 39:45

3 Zenina Izabella Kaczur 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 31:84

5 Selma Karlsson 2018 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 35:02

bana Heat 3

1 Alexandra Eklöf 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 30:03

2 Desiree Silva 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 29:09

4 Leja Lejon 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 33:00

bana Heat 4

0 Edvin Pajic Salja 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 35:88

1 Gustav Bottenmark 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 35:46

2 Hailey Niklasson 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 27:58

3 Karl Cerdier 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 32:32

4 Amelia Johansson 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 33:00

bana Heat 5

2 Kirill Zaiets 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 23:95

3 Adrian Porshoor 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 26:96

4 Milan Miljatovic 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 35:39

5 Ines Hagman 39:08

bana Heat 6

0 Alva Ferdinandsson 2002 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 39:81

1 Linnea Lundgren Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 49:20

3 Albaraa Hamadh 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 33:03

4 Beatrice Lissledal 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 33:01



bana Heat 7

0 Edda Hansen 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 36:33

1 Elina Stark 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:77

2 Ksieniia Zaiets 2011 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 27:84

3 Tor Lyckberg 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 30:13

4 Vincent Lamberg 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 31:07

bana Heat 8

0 Dylan Berntsson Ribon 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 29:13

1 Emmeth Passbo 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 23:75

2 Joel Stalfors 2011 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:33

3 John Tegeroth 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 28:95

4 Maximilian Stenqvist 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 31:46

bana Heat 9

0 Oscar Voronoj 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 26:64

1 Stina Samuelsson 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 32:90

2 Vincent Svenblad 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 32:21

3 Albusher Hammadh 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 1:01:28 (50m)

bana Heat 10

0 Ester Lindgren 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 30:03

1 Hedvig Östholm 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 28:20

2 Klara Södersten 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 23:09

3 Mileá Amundsen 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 27:16

4 Noeli Öveegaard 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:27

bana Heat 11

0 Edvin Svensson 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:41

1 Elias Högblom 2011 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 59:84 (50m)

2 Mercedes Lissledal 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 31:84

3 Zac Essenholm Bagge 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 39:76

4 Nour Essenholm Bagge 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:07

bana Heat 12

0 Charles Jacobsson 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 36:84

1 Rasmus Oksjö 2002 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 31:90

3 Novak Miljatovic 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 30:19

4 Felicia Fosshaug 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 35:26

Gren 12, 50m Ryggsim Start 09:15

bana Heat 1

0 Hilma Carlsson 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:05:57

1 Lowisa Ferm Jingwall 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 1:04:81

2 Martina Larsson 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 54:50

3 tilde Karlsson 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 51:56

bana Heat 2

0 Torbjörn Engström 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 57:22

1 Advan Sajdovic 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 51:01

2 Ella Lindskog 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 49:63



3 Haroun Abdul Aziz 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 46:64

5 Henri Nordh Dubois 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 46:81

bana Heat 3

0 Klara Mossberg 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 41:37

1 Lykke Högblom 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 51:00

2 Ofelia Svan 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 54:69

Majken Tegeroth 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 48:03

bana Gren 13, 100m ryggsim Mix Start 09:21

Heat 1

1 Sigrid Öhman 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 1:23:63

2 Anton Carlsson 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 02:10:52

3 Tomothy Drew 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 1:28:75

Gren 17, 25m Bröstsim Start 09:24

bana Heat 1

0 Filippa Rydingsvärd 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 55:12

1 Nabila Abdi 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 56:21

2 Oskar Karlsson 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 49:94

5 Elsa Pajic Salja 2018 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 44:96

bana Heat 2

0 Majken Sanftleben 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 51:09

1 Sasha Lunneland 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 45:71

2 Zenina Izabella Kaczur 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 41:28

3 Rami Atwi 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 45:25

4 Selma Karlsson 2018 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 52:77

Heat 3

0 Alexandra Eklöf 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 37:63

1 Desiree Silva 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 43:90

4 Ebba Ferm Noré 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 49:37

5 Edvin Pajic Salja 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 49:40

Heat 4

0 Gustav Bottenmark 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 38:89

1 Hailey Niklasson 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 32:34

2 Karl Cerdier 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 41:20

3 Amelia Johansson 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 42:08

4 Felicia Fosshaug 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 44:03

Heat 5

1 Kirill Zaiets 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 37:08

2 Adrian Porshoor 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 34:97

3 Milan Miljatovic 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 46:71

4 Novak Miljatovic 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 43:00

5 Alva Ferdinandsson 2002 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 37:00

Heat 6

2 Albaraa Hamadh 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 48:84

3 Beatrice Lissledal 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 46:92

4 Charles Jacobsson 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 33:25

5 Edda Hansen 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 41:00

Heat 7

0 Elina Stark 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:51



1 Ksieniia Zaiets 2011 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 29:87

2 Tor Lyckberg 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 35:88

5 Dylan Berntsson Ribon 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 32:25

Heat 8

0 Emmeth Passbo 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 28:39

1 Joel Stalfors 2011 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 24:77

2 John Tegeroth 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 29:65

3 Maximilian Stenqvist 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 40:09

4 Mercedes Lissledal 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 41:63

Heat 9

0 Stina Samuelsson 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 32:62

1 Vincent Svenblad 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 32:16

2 Albusher Hammadh 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 27:47

4 Zac Essenholm Bagge 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 37:64

Heat 10

0 Hedvig Östholm 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 32:22

1 Klara Södersten 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 26:90

2 Lowisa Ferm Jingwall 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 34:26

3 Martina Larsson 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 28:95

4 Ines Hagman 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 40:50

Heat 11

0 tilde Karlsson 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 24:34

2 Noeli Öveegaard 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 31:25

3 Ester Lindgren 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 32:44

bana Heat 12

0 Oscar Voronoj 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 32:34

1 Mileá Amundsen 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 32:20

2 Edvin Svensson 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 30:93

3 Nour Essenholm Bagge 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 30:38

Gren 18, 50m bröstsim Start 09:50

bana Heat 1

0 David Eliasson 2003 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:03:32

1 Hilma Carlsson 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:03:46

2 Anton Carlsson 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:15:26

3 Måns Linden 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 57:32

Heat 2

0 Torbjörn Engström 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:11:33

1 Advan Sajdovic 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 54:75

2 Ella Lindskog 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 49:65

3 Elias Högblom 2011 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:07:27

4 Haroun Abdul Aziz 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 50:08

Heat 3

1 Klara Mossberg 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 46:51

2 Lykke Högblom 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 1:00:63

3 Majken Tegeroth 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 50:21

bana Heat 4

0 Ramsus Oksjö 2002 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 1:15:75

1 Ofelia Svan 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 52:26



3 Felicia Fosshaug Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:31:00

Advan Sajdovic 2013 1:56:00 (100m)

Gren 19, 100m bröstsim Start 09:58

bana Heat 1

0 Ella Lindskog 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 1:49:87

1 Lykke Högblom 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 02:12:12

2 Sigrid Öhman 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:31:10

3 Tomothy Drew 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:31:18

Klara Mossberg 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:39:00

Gren 23, 25m frisim mixed Start 10:00

bana Heat 1

0 Axel Söderberg 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 40:52

1 Filippa Rydingsvärd 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 40:63

2 Nabila Abdi 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 51:15

3 Oskar Karlsson 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 43:59

bana Heat 2

1 Elsa Pajic Salja 2018 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 51:47

2 Majken Sanftleben 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 47:33

3 Sasha Lunneland 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 50:50

4 Zenina Izabella Kaczur 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 30:57

bana Heat 3

0 Rami Atwi 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 30:93

1 Selma Karlsson 2018 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 47:62

3 Alexandra Eklöf 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 31:07

4 Desiree Silva 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 32:31

bana Heat 4

2 Ebba Ferm Noré 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 43:39

3 Edvin Pajic Salja 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 37:51

4 Gustav Bottenmark 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 27:70

bana Heat 5

0 Hailey Niklasson 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:88

1 Karl Cerdier 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 36:39

2 Amelia Johansson 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 34:25

3 Felicia Fosshaug 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 34:64

bana Heat 6

1 Kirill Zaiets 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:07

2 Adrian Porshoor 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 41:38

3 Milan Miljatovic 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 44:88

4 Novak Miljatovic 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 33:70

bana Heat 7

0 Alva Ferdinandsson 2002 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 37:20

3 Albaraa Hamadh 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 39:71

4 Beatrice Lissledal 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 48:97

bana Heat 8



0 Charles Jacobsson 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 38:01

1 Edda Hansen 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 39:53

2 Elina Stark 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 23:84

3 Ksieniia Zaiets 2011 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 28:94

4 Tor Lyckberg 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 26:77

bana Heat 9

0 Vincent Lamberg 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 30:20

2 Dylan Berntsson Ribon 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 27:51

3 Emmeth Passbo 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 19:76

4 Joel Stalfors 2011 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 21:20

bana Heat 10

0 John Tegeroth 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 28:95

1 Maximilian Stenqvist 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 37:28

2 Mercedes Lissledal 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 40:53

3 Oscar Voronoj 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:71

4 Zac Essenholm Bagge 2017 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 46:70

bana Heat 11

0 Vincent Svenblad 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:34

1 Albusher Hammadh 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:88

3 Edvin Svensson 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 56:30 (50m)

4 Ester Lindgren 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:80

bana Heat 12

0 Klara Södersten 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 26:20

1 Mileá Amundsen 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:28

2 Noeli Öveegaard 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 25:33

bana Heat 13

0 Hedvig Östholm 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 30:75

1 Stina Samuelsson 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 33:50

2 Nour Essenholm Bagge 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 24:32

3 Måns Linden 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 20:20

4 Ines Hagman 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 32:70

Gren 24, 50m Frisim Start:10:24

bana Heat 1

0 David Eliasson 2003 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:09:12

1 Hilma Carlsson 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 57:90

2 Lowisa Ferm Jingwall 2014 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:05:46

3 Martina Larsson 2016 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 52:96

4 tilde Karlsson 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 46:14

bana heat 2

0 Anton Carlsson 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:00:20

1 Måns Linden 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 47:76

Elias Högblom 2015 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 58:70

bana heat 3

0 Advan Sajdovic 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 46:03

1 Ella Lindskog 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 42:96

2 Haroun Abdul Aziz 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 37:89

3 Rayan Abdul Aziz 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 37:27

4 Henri Nordh Dubois 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 38:00

bana heat 4



0 Klara Mossberg 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 40:90

1 Lykke Högblom 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 48:95

2 Majken Tegeroth 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 44:77

3 Ofelia Svan 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 43:59

Roland Leidenberg 47:46

Gren 25, 100m frisim mix Start 10:32

bana heat 1

0 Ella Lindskog 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim  1:37:82

1 Haroun Abdul Aziz 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:34:34

2 Rayan Abdul Aziz 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:29:21

3 Klara Mossberg 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:18:34

bana heat 2

0 Lykke Högblom 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:49:19

1 Majken Tegeroth 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:39:03

2 Ofelia Svan 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:44:32

3 Sigrid Öhman 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:10:14

bana heat 3

1 Advan Sajdovic 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 1:41:93

2 Tomothy Drew 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 1:13:88

3 Henri Nordh Dubois 2012 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 01:31:41

Gren 27, 200m frisim mix Start 10:40

bana heat 1

1 Sigrid Öhman 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 2:30:90

2 Tomothy Drew 2013 Föreningen Uddevalla Sim 5:36:02 (400m)


